
Hearing 
Date

Start 
Time

Hearing Type Location Jailing Party Name Cell SO 
Number

Booking Nbr

3/17/2026 12:14 PM Arraignment Courtroom K ALEXIS KAY 
PAINTER

BOOKF-2 001084643 2026-00000917
26CMAWOW

2:00 PM Arraignment Courtroom K DANIEL WARREN 
WAGGONER

Hospital 001082888 2026-00000895
26CM92

2:00 PM Arraignment Courtroom K JUSTIN LEE 
ROGERS

BOOKH-7 001080844 2026-00000905
23CF802

2:00 PM Arraignment Courtroom K CHRISTOPHER 
MICHEAL GRAFF

D5-1D21L 001083607 2026-00000906
26CFAWOW26
CMAWOW

2:00 PM Arraignment Courtroom K PRESLEY RAY 
RANDOLPH

BOOKH-7 001084212 2026-00000910
26CMAWOW/2025
CF1422

2:00 PM Arraignment Courtroom K WILLIAM ODIN 
FRANKS

BOOKH-5 1025526 2026-00000913
26CFAWOW

2:00 PM Arraignment Courtroom K OMAR SILVERIO 
PERALTA-
GUTIERREZ

BOOKH-3 1031363 2026-00000914
26CMAWOW

2:00 PM Arraignment Courtroom K PATRICIA ANN 
MATHEWS

BOOKF-2 39824 2026-00000915
26CFAWOW

2:00 PM Arraignment Courtroom K JEAN ANN 
PUMPHREY

BOOKF-2 523355 2026-00000916
26CMAWOW/25
MT1273

2:00 PM Arraignment Courtroom K SANTIAGO RAMON 
CALLE

D5-1D19L 001081681 2026-00000918
26CFAWOW

2:00 PM Arraignment Courtroom K DASANI NEVAHA 
COOPER

BOOKF-2 001080780 2026-00000921
2023MT1037

Page: 1 of 1

Hearing
For 3/17/2026 to 3/17/2026


